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Here are just some of
the many homes these
realtors have listed

for sale.

Give them a call and
tell them you saw
their ad in

Halton

We've Got

BALLINAFAD
4 bedrooms, main floor family room, finished basement,
3 washrooms, cent. air, cent. vac., 2 car garage. 1 acre
lot, quiet street, great for all ages, $279,900. and over
2000 sq. ft. RM280-92
Call Donna Rae* at 877-5211
RE/MAX SUBURBAN (91) INC.

eart-y Sle ction

A SWEETHEART OF A DEAL! $112,900!
Lovely starter with large eat-in kitchen, wood stove, reno-
vated master with semi-ensuite, new bath '91, completely
done. Main fl. laundry, new '91 sliding doors w/o to fully
fenced yard and patio. Must see at this price. ~ RM158-92
Call Donna Mason* at 877-5211

RE/MAX SUBURBAN (91) INC.

FALL IN LOVE..

with this home, warm and striking decor, very large mas-
ter bedroom, kitchen overlooks cosy family room with
brick fireplace. Don't miss out! 92-2-489

Call Cathy Perego* at 877-5165
ARTHUR F. JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES LTD., REALTOR

* LOVE VICTORIAN?

Large home built in 1887. Double brick on 85

acres. Has it all...bank barn, pond and woods.

Offered at $399,000. 92-2-465
Call Cathy Perego* at 877-5165

ARTHUR F. JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES LTD., REALTOR

EASY TO LOVE...A PLEASURE TO HOME TO
Immaculate 3 bedroom townhouse, located within
walking distance to mall. Great Tudor-style rec room
with bar and extra 3 piece bathroom. New deck. Now
$127,900. CW93-032

Call Dora MacKinnon** at 873-3377
COUNTRYWIDE ALL-PRO REALTY INC.

“LOVENEST FOR
LOVEBIRDS”

home in great loca- |
ion. Spacious liv-
ng/diningroom, "eat-
n kitchen and
garage. A sweet deal
at $134,000. 92-2-515
Call Madeline
Davies* at 877-5165
ARTHUR F. JOHNSON

| & ASSOCIATES LTD.,
REALTOR

HOT OFF THE PRESS...
Fall in love with this 3 bedroom bungalow — only 6 yrs. old
with 1 1/2 car garage and concrete double drive. Walkout
from master bdrm. & livingroom. Beautifully finished base-
ment with gorgeous fireplace. $179,900. NRS0027
Call Cheryl Jackson* at 873-0300

NRS BRAND REALTY INC., REALTOR

~ ALL THE GOODIES!

Gorgeous raised bungalow in the country, but close to

town. Huge kitchen with butternut cupboards — room for

two cooks! Central air, central vac, inground pool! Call

today. RM054-93

Call Mal Dodge* or Linda Elmslie* at 877-5211
RE/MAX SUBURBAN (91) INC.

e
PENNINGTON CRES.

You'll wonder how you get so much for so little in this 3 bdrm. brick & aluminum
bungalow in Georgetown. Roof, windows, soffit & fascia three years old. Home
features eat-in kitchen, broadloom in Ur & d/r, hardwood floors in bdrms. Finished
r/r with wall o ceiling stone #p. $173,000. CW93-004

Call Dave Krause* at 873-3377
COUNTRYWIDE ALL-PRO REALTY INC.

- AVALENTINE BEAUTY
Master with 4 pc. ensuite bath. Main floor family

room, fireplace, eat-in kitchen, ready to move into.
$183,900. RM022-93

Call Angie Cormpilas at 877-5211
RE/MAX SUBURBAN (91) INC.




